£ I
¥ritter center S
rome iy AGIION

HEALTH & WELLNESS
OUTREACH TEAM

Connected Care for Our
Community in Need

Ritter Center, Community Action Marin, and SPAHR are working together
to bring healthcare and housing support services to Marin County via our street medicine van,

STREET MEDICINE HEALTH SERVICES

OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES *

Talk to a team member to learn ab

TREATMENT COST ON A SLIDING SCALE
No insurance needed

RitterCenter.org
415-457-8182

MARCH STREET MED

SUN

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

01

08

15

22

05

MON

02
New
eginnings
54

Seeds oh
Hope 11-1

09

New
eginnings
1:30-4

16

New
Beginnings
1:30-4

23
New

Beginnings

30

Closed for
Training

06

gew, o
e mnlngs
o

TUES

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

03

10

17

24

31

a7

WED
04
Casa Canal
9-12
Jonathans
Place 1-4

11

Helen Vine
9-4

18

Jonathans
place 9-4

25

Center Point
Multi
Service
Center 1pm-
4:30 pm

01

Helen Vine

08

Jonathans
place 9-4

THUR

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

05

12

19

26

02

09

FR
06

Hamilton
field 10-12
Binford Rd
1-4

13
Anderson 9-
12

Mahone
Encampmen
t 1-4

20
Hamilton
Field 10-12
In clinic 1-
5

27
Anderson 9-
12
Mahone
Encampment
1-4

03

Center Point
Multi Service
Center 1pm-
4:30 pm

10
Anderson 9-
12
Mahone
Encampment
1-4

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

2026

07

14

21

28

04

11



