

MARCH STREET MED 2026








HEALTH & WELLNESS OUTREACH TEAM

Connected Care for Our Community in Need

Ritter Center, Community Action Marin, and SPAHR are working together to bring healthcare and housing support services to Marin County via our street medicine van.

STREET MEDICINE HEALTH SERVICES

- Physical Medical Exams
- Prescription Refills
- Mental Health Care
- Women's Health Services
- Hepatitis C Testing & Treatment
- Telepsychiatry & Psychotherapy
- COVID Testing & Vaccinations
- Blood Pressure Checks
- Substance Use Treatment
- Monkeypox Vaccinations
- Chronic Disease Management
- Addiction Counseling
- Immunizations & TB Screening
- Specialty Referrals
- Blood Tests

OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES

Talk to a team member to learn about:

- Housing Application Assistance (CAM)
- Rapid Hep C Screenings (SPAHR)
- Rental Assistance (CAM)
- Harm Reduction (SPAHR)
- Benefits Enrollment (CAM)
- Needle Exchange (SPAHR)
- Budget Management (CAM)
- Needs Assessment (CAM)

TREATMENT COST ON A SLIDING SCALE

No insurance needed




RitterCenter.org
415-457-8182

Ritter Center is Federally Qualified Health Center providing high quality health care, housing support, and food to people in need in Marin County, regardless of their ability to pay. Call us for help.

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
01 Closed	02 New Beginnings 9-4 Seeds of Hope 11-1	03 Closed	04 Casa Canal 9-12 Jonathans Place 1-4	05 Closed	06 Hamilton field 10-12 Binford Rd 1-4	07 Closed
08 Closed	09 New Beginnings 1:30-4	10 Closed	11 Helen Vine 9-4	12 Closed	13 Anderson 9-12 Mahone Encampment 1-4	14 Closed
15 Closed	16 New Beginnings 1:30-4	17 Closed	18 Jonathans place 9-4	19 Closed	20 Hamilton Field 10-12 In clinic 1-5	21 Closed
22 Closed	23 New Beginnings 1:30-4	24 Closed	25 Center Point Multi Service Center 1pm-4:30 pm	26 Closed	27 Anderson 9-12 Mahone Encampment 1-4	28 Closed
29 Closed	30 Closed for Training	31 Closed	01 Helen Vine 9-4	02 Closed	03 Center Point Multi Service Center 1pm-4:30 pm	04 Closed
05 Closed	06 New Beginning's 9-4	07 Closed	08 Jonathans place 9-4	09 Closed	10 Anderson 9-12 Mahone Encampment 1-4	11 Closed